Grizzly Cross Country 2008 Schedule

Date Day Meet Location Time Release Bus
2-Sep Tuesday First Official Day of Practice MHHS Track 3:20
12-Sep Friday Mustang Invite Rohr Park, Chula Vista
20-Sep Saturday Mt Carmel Invite Morley Field, San Diego 8:30

2-Oct Thursday Dual vs Torrey Pines Torrey Pines Course 3:15
10-Oct Friday Dual vs La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon Course 3:15
24-Oct Friday Kit Carson Invite Kit Carson Park, Escondido
25-Oct Saturday Mt. SAC Invite (Varsity Girls Only) Mt. SAC, Walnut, CA
31-Oct Friday Dual vs Escondido Mission Hills High 3:15

7-Nov Friday Dual vs San Pasqual/Fallbrook Kit Carson Park, Escondido 3:15
15-Nov Saturday League Finals (Varsity Only) Guajome Park, Oceanside
22-Nov Saturday CIF Finals (Varsity Only) Morley Field, San Diego

29-Nov Saturday State Meet (Qualifying Athletes only) Woodward Park, Fresno

Coach Ryan Sharp
Coach Shez Sirimanne



